
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

5 

26x 

714 

502 

176 

76 

235 

383 

13x 

914 

196 

86 

57 

919 

15x 

101xx 

503 

828 

195 

Name 

Ryder Davis 

Jeremy Coffey 

David Zaka 

josh pelcman 

Nicolai Greco 

Christopher Miller 

John Stanley 

Gibran Salazar 

Andrew Baisley 

Tyler Nall 

Jake Jansen 

Jason Farrell 

Bob Heinz 

Jacob Van Ryzin 

Hayden Diedrich 

Seth Dahmer 

Anthony Taylor 

Nick Snoeyenbos 

Wesley Edgar 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

6 

10 

Diff 

0.486 

47.092 

50.403 

58.324 

1:00.394 

1:43.066 

1:43.306 

1:52.243 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 

17:48.955 

17:49.441 

18:36.047 

18:39.358 

18:47.279 

18:49.349 

19:32.021 

19:32.261 

19:41.198 

18:05.801 

10:42.455 

19:12.124 

Best Tm 

1:46.111 

1:46.071 

1:49.845 

1:49.823 

1:51.429 

1:51.505 

1:53.720 

1:54.692 

1:55.831 

1:58.983 

1:46.043 

1:53.718 

Hometown 

Pittsburgh PA 2017 Yamaha YZFR6 (E) 

Vancouver WA 2022 Suzuki GSXR 750 (E) 

Hanover MD 2018 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Bayville NJ 2019 yamaha r6 (E) 

Atlantic Highlands NJ 2020 Kawasaki ZX-6R (E) 

GREEN LAKE WI 2018 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Baltimore MD 2006 Yamaha YZF-R6 (E) 

Mount Vernon NY 2013 Suzuki GSXR (A) 

peekskill NY 2018 Yamaha r6 (A) 

Virginia Beach VA 2009 Honda Cbr600rr (A) 

Platteville WI 2024 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 

Oshkosh WI 2022 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 

Hopelawn NJ 2011 Suzuki GSXR600 (E) 

Vernon Hills IL 2013 Kawasaki Ninja (E) 

Fond du lac WI 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

kiel WI 2016 Yamaha  r6 (E) 

Fleetwood PA 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Glendale WI 2019 Kawasaki ZX (A) 

Harpers Ferry WV 2020 Yamaha  R6 (A) 

S t a t e  
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Margin of Victory 

0.486 

Avg. Speed 

96.655 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.043 

Best Speed 

97.432 

Best Lap by 

196 - Jake Jansen 

 

ASRA Round 14 - PIRC 

day 2 races 

ASRA SPORTBIKE RACE 2 

Race started at 11:50:33 

PIRC 2.870 miles 

8/16/2024 12:20 


